Shivalik Public School

HOLIDAY SCHEDULE
Session —2022-23
Name of Holiday (s) ~ Date Day
Good Friday 15-04-2022 Friday
Baisakhi* 14-04-2022 Thursday
Birthday of Dr. B.R. Ambedkar 14-04-2022 Thursday
Ram Navami 10-04-2022 sunday
Mahavirlayanti 14-04-2022 Sunday
Summer Break June 1, 2022 to July 3, 2022
Id-ul-Fitr 03-05-2022 Tuesday
Martyrdom Day of Shri Guru ArjanDevli 03-06-2022 Friday
Id-ul-Zuha 10-07-2022 Sunday
Muharram 09-08-2022 Tuesday
Rakshabandhan 11-08-2022 Thursday
Independence Day* 15-08-2022 Monday
Janamashtami 19-08-2022 Friday
Gandhi Jayanti 02-10-2022 Sunday
Dussehra 05-10-2022 Wednesday
BalmikiJayanti 09-10-2022 Sunday
KarvaChauth 13-10-2022 Thursday
Diwali Break October 23, 2022 to October 27, 2022;
School Reopens on October 28, 2022
Birthday of Sri Guru Nanak Devli 08-11-2022 Tuesday
Martyrdom Day of Shri Guru TegBahadurli 28-11-2022 Monday
Christmas 25-12-2022 Sunday
Birthday of Shri. Guru Gobind Singh Ji 29-12-2022 Thursday
Winter Break : December 25, 2022 to January 8, 2023;
| School Reopens on January 9, 2023
| Republic Day* 26-01-2023 Thursday




